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Notice:

LUKI Bausto

CRO Nation:.
CRO

NIEL GESZ2S

CUP 2025 Notice to Con

Each mooring place is marked with the corresponding mooring number.
Boats are allocated with the following mooring numbers:

1.
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Blue Label
Nefeli

Strambapapa
Daito Nano
HOD
Cro A Sail
Zhik Racing team
Fjonda
Spookey
Uskoro
Palmina nova
FLY YCA
One 4 fun
Panjic JR
Panjic
Mataran
Razjaren
Startelocom
Litle A
Joyrunner
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